
Oboe

25

Concerto in D Minor

Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan 2017

36

50

J. S. Bach (BWV 1063)

72

58

86

99

112

122

134





   





  






 












 









 

    

 













 

 



     
 

 

  




 

 

   

 



 


 




 

  

  


 


   

 








 


 





 


 




 



 


 

  






 
 

 






   




























 

 

 

  

 

 










   







 





   



 



 

 


 

  








 

 


  


  




  

 


    













 







 






 




  





 


 










  



 






   



 







 









   

   




 





 















































3
8

13
  



 



 





   



  

 



 





 

 

   



 







  





   





 







 

  

 



 

   

 







 











  

 
 

 

 





 







  

 



 

 











 











 


  



  

















 

 









 



  

















 


























I. Allegro (  = 60) rit. a Tempo

rit. a Tempo

rit. a Tempo

rit. a Tempo

rit. a Tempo

rit. a Tempo



   



  

 



 

Concerto in D Minor (BWV 1063) by J.S. Bach Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



145

161

173

185

197

221

212

238

250

263

276

284











 














  





   



 




 



 


 







 





 







 

 







 

  



  

 

   
  



 

  

   

 


 


   

  


   

 









 





 




    

  


   



   








  


 




  


 
 

  

 


 

   




   

 

 




 


 



























 





 





 






















 
























  


  


 
  


 

 

 

   

  

   



  

   

   

  


   



 
 








  













 
 

 


 


 

  

















 



 









   




 

   

   


   

 


   


 

  


 


 

 
 






















































 68

  

2
 

  



   





 







 

 

 

       

   



 

 



 





 



 



     

    

 

 

 

 



















 




 



 

  

 

   






  












 





  









  

 






 

   

 

   

 







 






















  



 



















 

 



   



 

 

 



 










     





rit. a Tempo

a Tempo

a Tempo

II. Alla Siciliana (  = 37)

rit. rit. a Tempo

rit.

rit.

rit.



 


 






      





 





 



2 Concerto in D Minor (BWV 1063) by J.S. Bach Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



9

17

25

33

39

53

46

60

8

15

24

31


















 




 

 







  













 







  








 







    





   

 
 




  


 













 





 














  


   


 

   

   

   
 




 









 




 
 




 







 

 







  

 


 
  

  

   


 





































 

  

   















 










   

  


  

   

     

 

 


 



  


 

 
  

   

    





 

 
 

   
 

 
























 
  



   




  


 













  















 

 

 






 






 
  


 

 

  




  


      
 

     


   







  
























































2
4

   





  

 

   

 

  

 

 





 



 

 

 



    

 

 

 

  

 

 

  



 



 



 



















 









  

 



 



















  





 















 
 











 


 



 





  





 




 




     



 


 

 






  


 



 








 

 












 
 



   



  

 
 





  

 



III. Allegro ( = 100)

rit. molto rit.











Concerto in D Minor (BWV 1063) by J.S. Bach Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com) 3



40

74

80

89

96

114

102

123

135

173

186

199

214
















 


 













 

 






 












 





 









 


  
  










 



 

 





  



   




  

 



 

 
  






 

 
 

 











 

 
 










  
  


 


 

 
  




  

 



 




 





 





 

 


 


 

 
 

  





 


 






  








  






















 










  

 




  

  







 




  



















 


 


     

 

 

  

  

 


 

 


  

   




 




 
   















 



  







 




   


  

  


















 
 













  


  

 



   


 








 

  
  

 
 


 


 

 

    






















































26

   




3







28












 







 

   

  






 



  






















   


 

 

  

  

 

  





  

 





 



   



  



 





 








 







 



 



 


  

  

 
 


   


































 

rit.

4 Concerto in D Minor (BWV 1063) by J.S. Bach Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)


